

Prasad Rajput

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLICATION NO. 319 OF 2025

Kishore Shyamacharan Tripathi .. Applicant
Versus
The State Of Maharashtra .. Respondent

-
- None for Applicant.
 - Mr. Balraj B. Kulkarni, APP for State.

.....
CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : MARCH 03, 2025

P. C.:

- 1.** None for Applicant.
- 2.** Stand over to **17th March, 2025**. To be listed under the caption 'For Circulation'.

PR. Rajput

[MILIND N. JADHAV, J.]